nVent.com/ERIFLEX
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
ERIFLEX-FLY-H87157-FleXbusConductor-UKEN-2302
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent ERIFLEX FleXbus
TYPE, SIZE AND WEIGHT OF THE FLEXBUS CONDUCTOR PACKAGING
FleXbus Conductor Length (Meter)
FleXbus Conductor
Type
Cross
Section
mm² 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
FLEXCOND220 220 2.5 3.8 5.1 6.3 7.6 8.9 10 11 13 14 15 17 18 19 21 22 23 24 26 27 28 30 31 32
W
e
ig
h
t
(K
g
)
FLEXCOND360 360 3.7 5.5 7.3 9.2 11 13 15 17 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 37 39 41 43 45 47
FLEXCOND545 545 5.2 7.8 10 13 16 18 21 23 26 28 31 34 36 39 41 44 47 49 52 54 57 60 62 65
FLEXCOND640 640 5.9 8.8 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 63 66 69 72 75
FLEXCOND960 960 8.9 13 18 22 27 31 36 40 45 49 54 58 63 67 72 76 81 85 90 94 99 103 108 112
FLEXCOND1280 1280 11 17 23 28 34 40 45 51 57 63 68 74 80 85
FLEXCOND1810 1810 16 23 31 39 46 54 62 70 77 85 93 101 109 116
Stocked products Non Stocked product
FleXbus conductor packaging
Cardboard box 700 x 700 x 58 mm07580
07578 Cardboard coil 940 mm diameter x 118 mm thick
Cardboard flasks 800 mm diameter x 2
Wooden box 1200 x 800 x 624
07579
07774